
第9回岐阜県スラローム大会 01/11 10：00 作成

女子 エントリーリスト（ポイント順） P List SAJ No.9

No. SAJNO 氏名漢 県連盟 所属 SAJ_SL
第１戦
1/16

第２戦
1/17

1 03017912 谷口 綾 岐阜 飛騨神岡高校 54.20 〇 〇

2 03018276 上嶋 悠花 富山 富山第一高校 54.64 〇 〇

3 03019942 上嶋 梓紗 富山 富山第一高校 61.15 〇 〇

4 03019602 池見 萌 福井 福井工業大学附属福井高校 82.27 〇 〇

5 03019285 中屋 柚花 岐阜 岐阜第一高校 97.23 〇 〇

6 03022629 上野 香晴 富山 井波中学校 103.98 〇 〇

7 03022491 堺 麻里杏 富山 富山大学附属中学校 104.67 〇 〇

8 03020689 田中 美雅 岐阜 飛騨高山高校 111.28 〇 〇

9 03021216 清水 咲良 福井 大野高校 122.07 〇 〇

10 03018287 割出 早稀 石川 星稜高校 123.02 〇 〇

11 03021108 石附 志野美 富山 南砺平高校 123.88 〇 〇

12 03019370 細江 友香 岐阜 飛騨神岡高校 126.41 〇 〇

13 03022143 清利 葵乃 富山 城端中学校 127.45 〇 〇

14 03019661 北川 愛梨 石川 鶴来高校 130.30 〇 〇

15 03015408 島田 香梨 学連 岐阜大学 153.95 〇 〇

16 03021838 大森 那菜 岐阜 宮中学校 171.10 〇 〇

17 03022066 鈴口 真央 岐阜 白川郷学園 178.86 × 〇

18 03021749 加藤 志眞 愛知 東浦中学校 194.42 〇 〇

19 03020967 吉田 悠乃 富山 南砺平高校 201.04 〇 〇

20 03019397 井崎 美粹 京都 京都光華高校 202.72 〇 〇

21 03022976 原 彩葵 福井 福井工業大学附属福井高校 212.82 〇 〇

22 03020742 谷口 陽向 岐阜 飛騨高山高校 233.86 〇 〇

23 03022644 相田 笑那 富山 平中学校 245.00 〇 〇

24 03023338 磯村 日名子 愛知 愛知教育大学付属高校 392.16 〇 〇

25 03022219 加藤 瑠璃 愛知 東海学園高校 428.20 〇 〇

出走数 24 25



男子 エントリーリスト（ポイント順） P List SAJ No.9

No. SAJNO 氏名漢 県連盟 所属 SAJ_SL
第１戦
1/16

第２戦
1/17

1 03013092 宮澤 昂大 学連 近畿大学 25.75 〇 〇

2 03012084 南木 岳司 学連 日本大学 25.88 〇 〇

3 03012364 下畑 岳大 学連 東洋大学 28.68 〇 〇

4 03001815 三上 正人 岐阜 ｷｰﾌﾟﾜﾝ SC 28.99 〇 〇

5 03012266 山口 豪太 学連 日本体育大学 35.57 〇 〇

6 03019657 下 康生 石川 鶴来高校 41.44 〇 〇

7 03017914 村井 堅 岐阜 飛騨神岡高校 47.61 〇 〇

8 03016563 下畑 勇登 学連 専修大学 51.52 〇 〇

9 03016221 大野 翼 学連 法政大学 52.74 〇 〇

10 03017915 村井 翔 岐阜 飛騨神岡高校 52.95 〇 〇

11 03013923 新谷 翔也 学連 東洋大学 53.21 〇 〇

12 03017902 鈴口 諒真 岐阜 飛騨高山高校 69.94 〇 〇

13 03019307 一ノ本 廉 京都 福知山成美高校 83.32 〇 〇

14 03019369 二村 柊羽 岐阜 飛騨高山高校 83.60 〇 〇

15 03019251 渡邊 大颯 岐阜 岐阜第一高校 85.17 〇 〇

16 03019358 桐生 真之介 岐阜 岐阜第一高校 94.77 〇 〇

17 03017218 布川 凜旺 学連 中京大学 95.99 〇 〇

18 03016411 濱野 弘大 東京 立教池袋高等学校 99.51 〇 〇

19 03017095 野口 幸太郎 学連 愛知工業大学 103.29 〇 〇

20 03022065 滝村 武蔵 岐阜 丹生川中学校 103.55 〇 〇

21 03015760 前川 純之介 学連 龍谷大学 108.55 〇 〇

22 03018568 森下 喬祐 福井 大野高校 110.43 〇 〇

23 03019648 中野 光士郎 石川 星稜高校 118.45 〇 〇

24 03018975 石川 裕哉 福井 大野高校 121.21 〇 〇

25 03022650 石中 仁一郎 滋賀 志賀中学校 123.86 〇 〇

26 03021105 浦 海斗 富山 魚津工業高校 131.77 〇 〇

27 03020739 新谷 凌也 岐阜 飛騨高山高校 145.39 〇 〇

28 03021587 丸山 隆乃介 東京 青山学院高等部 146.08 〇 〇

29 03022671 牧野 櫂 福井 福井工業大学附属福井高校 149.82 〇 〇

30 03015759 林 航平 学連 近畿大学 153.00 〇 〇

31 03020686 山岸 康平 富山 富山第一高校 161.08 〇 〇

32 03019354 今井 啄人 岐阜 高山工業高校 168.17 〇 〇

33 03021220 三谷 駿人 福井 福井工業大学附属福井高校 175.88 〇 〇

34 03019939 野呂 颯太 岐阜 高山工業高校 177.40 〇 〇

35 03022902 片山 航大 鳥取 鳥取城北高等学校 191.87 〇 〇

36 03019169 加藤 進 愛知 愛工大名電高等学校 203.17 〇 〇

37 03020839 後藤 穂高 岐阜 飛騨高山高校 205.57 〇 〇

38 03016252 藤原 純之介 学連 愛知工業大学 211.21 〇 〇

39 03022492 田中 凜太朗 富山 富山第一高校ｽｷｰ部 230.04 〇 〇

40 03019306 一ノ本 禅都 福井 福井工業大学附属福井高校 232.51 〇 〇

41 03022670 細道 理暉 福井 大野高校 243.05 〇 〇



42 03021073 井上 暖 鳥取 鳥取城北高等学校 243.11 〇 〇

43 03023088 野呂 洸翔 岐阜 多治見西高校 255.70 〇 〇

44 03021591 沖谷 桔平 愛知 愛工大名電高等学校 264.01 〇 〇

45 03021060 渡辺 琳太郎 愛知 豊田南高校 281.53 〇 〇

46 03019665 宮本 直太郎 石川 星稜高校 295.34 〇 〇

47 03024360 吉川 天晴 石川 鶴来高校 300.98 〇 〇

48 03021109 中川 大陸 富山 砺波工業高等学校 315.20 〇 〇

49 03021150 辻 唯人 富山 砺波工業高等学校 345.33 〇 〇

50 03021218 前田 匡太 福井 福井工業大学附属福井高校 377.57 〇 〇

51 03021022 石原 光晟 学連 愛知工業大学 433.29 〇 〇

52 03021219 稲津 尚忠 福井 大野高校 〇 〇

53 03025632 木下 奨悟 福井 大野高校 〇 〇

出走数 53 53



第9回岐阜県スラローム大会 01/11 10：00 作成

女子 エントリーリスト（受付順） P List SAJ No.9

No. SAJNO 氏名漢 県連盟 所属 SAJ_SL
第１戦
1/16

第２戦
1/17

1 03023338 磯村 日名子 愛知 愛知教育大学付属高校 392.16 〇 〇

2 03022219 加藤 瑠璃 愛知 東海学園高校 428.20 〇 〇

3 03019397 井崎 美粹 京都 京都光華高校 202.72 〇 〇

4 03021838 大森 那菜 岐阜 宮中学校 171.10 〇 〇

5 03018276 上嶋 悠花 富山 富山第一高校 54.64 〇 〇

6 03019942 上嶋 梓紗 富山 富山第一高校 61.15 〇 〇

7 03020967 吉田 悠乃 富山 南砺平高校 201.04 〇 〇

8 03021108 石附 志野美 富山 南砺平高校 123.88 〇 〇

9 03022491 堺 麻里杏 富山 富山大学附属中学校 104.67 〇 〇

10 03022629 上野 香晴 富山 井波中学校 103.98 〇 〇

11 03022644 相田 笑那 富山 平中学校 245.00 〇 〇

12 03022143 清利 葵乃 富山 城端中学校 127.45 〇 〇

13 03019602 池見 萌 福井 福井工業大学附属福井高校 82.27 〇 〇

14 03022976 原 彩葵 福井 福井工業大学附属福井高校 212.82 〇 〇

15 03021216 清水 咲良 福井 大野高校 122.07 〇 〇

16 03021749 加藤 志眞 愛知 東浦中学校 194.42 〇 〇

17 03020742 谷口 陽向 岐阜 飛騨高山高校 233.86 〇 〇

18 03017912 谷口 綾 岐阜 飛騨神岡高校 54.20 〇 〇

19 03019370 細江 友香 岐阜 飛騨神岡高校 126.41 〇 〇

20 03019285 中屋 柚花 岐阜 岐阜第一高校 97.23 〇 〇

21 03020689 田中 美雅 岐阜 飛騨高山高校 111.28 〇 〇

22 03019661 北川 愛梨 石川 鶴来高校 130.30 〇 〇

23 03018287 割出 早稀 石川 星稜高校 123.02 〇 〇

24 03022066 鈴口 真央 岐阜 白川郷学園 178.86 × 〇

25 03015408 島田 香梨 学連 岐阜大学 153.95 〇 〇

出走数 24 25



男子 エントリーリスト（受付順） P List SAJ No.9

No. SAJNO 氏名漢 県連盟 所属 SAJ_SL
第１戦
1/16

第２戦
1/17

1 03021060 渡辺 琳太郎 愛知 豊田南高校 281.53 〇 〇

2 03019169 加藤 進 愛知 愛工大名電高等学校 203.17 〇 〇

3 03021591 沖谷 桔平 愛知 愛工大名電高等学校 264.01 〇 〇

4 03017095 野口 幸太郎 学連 愛知工業大学 103.29 〇 〇

5 03021022 石原 光晟 学連 愛知工業大学 433.29 〇 〇

6 03016252 藤原 純之介 学連 愛知工業大学 211.21 〇 〇

7 03022065 滝村 武蔵 岐阜 丹生川中学校 103.55 〇 〇

8 03019307 一ノ本 廉 京都 福知山成美高校 83.32 〇 〇

9 03015760 前川 純之介 学連 龍谷大学 108.55 〇 〇

10 03021105 浦 海斗 富山 魚津工業高校 131.77 〇 〇

11 03020686 山岸 康平 富山 富山第一高校 161.08 〇 〇

12 03022492 田中 凜太朗 富山 富山第一高校ｽｷｰ部 230.04 〇 〇

13 03021150 辻 唯人 富山 砺波工業高等学校 345.33 〇 〇

14 03021109 中川 大陸 富山 砺波工業高等学校 315.20 〇 〇

15 03018568 森下 喬祐 福井 大野高校 110.43 〇 〇

16 03018975 石川 裕哉 福井 大野高校 121.21 〇 〇

17 03021219 稲津 尚忠 福井 大野高校 〇 〇

18 03022671 牧野 櫂 福井 福井工業大学附属福井高校 149.82 〇 〇

19 03019306 一ノ本 禅都 福井 福井工業大学附属福井高校 232.51 〇 〇

20 03021220 三谷 駿人 福井 福井工業大学附属福井高校 175.88 〇 〇

21 03021218 前田 匡太 福井 福井工業大学附属福井高校 377.57 〇 〇

22 03022670 細道 理暉 福井 大野高校 243.05 〇 〇

23 03025632 木下 奨悟 福井 大野高校 〇 〇

24 03022650 石中 仁一郎 滋賀 志賀中学校 123.86 〇 〇

25 03012364 下畑 岳大 学連 東洋大学 28.68 〇 〇

26 03012084 南木 岳司 学連 日本大学 25.88 〇 〇

27 03013092 宮澤 昂大 学連 近畿大学 25.75 〇 〇

28 03012266 山口 豪太 学連 日本体育大学 35.57 〇 〇

29 03019354 今井 啄人 岐阜 高山工業高校 168.17 〇 〇

30 03020839 後藤 穂高 岐阜 飛騨高山高校 205.57 〇 〇

31 03017902 鈴口 諒真 岐阜 飛騨高山高校 69.94 〇 〇

32 03019369 二村 柊羽 岐阜 飛騨高山高校 83.60 〇 〇

33 03017914 村井 堅 岐阜 飛騨神岡高校 47.61 〇 〇

34 03017915 村井 翔 岐阜 飛騨神岡高校 52.95 〇 〇

35 03019251 渡邊 大颯 岐阜 岐阜第一高校 85.17 〇 〇

36 03019939 野呂 颯太 岐阜 高山工業高校 177.40 〇 〇

37 03019358 桐生 真之介 岐阜 岐阜第一高校 94.77 〇 〇

38 03023088 野呂 洸翔 岐阜 多治見西高校 255.70 〇 〇

39 03016563 下畑 勇登 学連 専修大学 51.52 〇 〇

40 03001815 三上 正人 岐阜 ｷｰﾌﾟﾜﾝ SC 28.99 〇 〇

41 03013923 新谷 翔也 学連 東洋大学 53.21 〇 〇



42 03020739 新谷 凌也 岐阜 飛騨高山高校 145.39 〇 〇

43 03024360 吉川 天晴 石川 鶴来高校 300.98 〇 〇

44 03019657 下 康生 石川 鶴来高校 41.44 〇 〇

45 03019648 中野 光士郎 石川 星稜高校 118.45 〇 〇

46 03019665 宮本 直太郎 石川 星稜高校 295.34 〇 〇

47 03016221 大野 翼 学連 法政大学 52.74 〇 〇

48 03021587 丸山 隆乃介 東京 青山学院高等部 146.08 〇 〇

49 03021073 井上 暖 鳥取 鳥取城北高等学校 243.11 〇 〇

50 03022902 片山 航大 鳥取 鳥取城北高等学校 191.87 〇 〇

51 03017218 布川 凜旺 学連 中京大学 95.99 〇 〇

52 03015759 林 航平 学連 近畿大学 153.00 〇 〇

53 03016411 濱野 弘大 東京 立教池袋高等学校 99.51 〇 〇

出走数 53 53


